National Board scores (NAVLE) for fall 2009 exam administration
You must use your NAV ID issued to you to ascertain your score. The printed score report and, if
you failed, the analysis is being mailed to you. Passing score is 425 (raw) or 75 (locally derived

scaled score).

NAV ID TESTDATE RAW SCALED PASS/FAIL
NAV149364 12/3/2009 410 74 FAIL
NAV149807 12/11/2009 468 77 PASS
NAV150272 11/17/2009 623 87 PASS
NAV149907 11/19/2009 452 76 PASS
NAV149169 12/3/2009 570 84 PASS
NAV149182 12/9/2009 559 83 PASS
NAV149232 12/8/2009 576 84 PASS
NAV147715 11/23/2009 713 93 PASS
NAV149019 11/17/2009 619 87 PASS
NAV148206 11/18/2009 541 82 PASS
NAV148498 11/24/2009 544 82 PASS
NAV150100 12/9/2009 576 84 PASS
NAV149954 12/9/2009 516 80 PASS
NAV149396 11/20/2009 504 80 PASS
NAV148809 12/2/2009 562 83 PASS
NAV148897 11/20/2009 459 77 PASS
NAV148199 12/9/2009 526 81 PASS
NAV147458 12/12/2009 529 81 PASS
NAV145643 12/4/2009 437 75 PASS
NAV148334 12/4/2009 576 84 PASS
NAV149517 11/17/2009 503 80 PASS
NAV149711 11/17/2009 538 82 PASS
NAV148194 12/5/2009 552 83 PASS
NAV148477 12/8/2009 640 88 PASS
NAV148332 11/16/2009 558 83 PASS
NAV148748 12/12/2009 483 78 PASS
NAV149125 12/10/2009 653 89 PASS
NAV148868 11/16/2009 520 81 PASS
NAV148268 12/7/2009 446 76 PASS
NAV148875 11/17/2009 465 77 PASS
NAV150171 11/18/2009 611 87 PASS
NAV148205 12/1/2009 392 72 FAIL
NAV150181 11/30/2009 516 80 PASS
NAV150090 12/8/2009 591 85 PASS
NAV148805 11/24/2009 494 79 PASS
NAV149515 12/3/2009 444 76 PASS
NAV148994 12/1/2009 601 86 PASS
NAV149240 12/3/2009 458 77 PASS
NAV148959 11/18/2009 547 82 PASS
NAV147703 11/16/2009 583 85 PASS



NAV148533
NAV149483
NAV148991
NAV149826
NAV148800
NAV150252
NAV150246
NAV149784
NAV148492
NAV149333
NAV149665
NAV149518
NAV149779
NAV149107
NAV150360
NAV147590
NAV148546
NAV148049
NAV149560
NAV148566
NAV149904
NAV146532
NAV149356
NAV147696
NAV149919
NAV149259
NAV147658
NAV149466
NAV148438
NAV148416
NAV148558
NAV147740
NAV148445
NAV148035
NAV148382
NAV149550
NAV148574
NAV150256
NAV149008
NAV148810
NAV147871
NAV148637
NAV149656
NAV148405
NAV149331
NAV148257

12/5/2009
12/1/2009
11/16/2009
12/3/2009
12/11/2009
11/17/2009
11/30/2009
11/25/2009
11/23/2009
11/19/2009
12/9/2009
11/25/2009
12/10/2009
11/23/2009
12/5/2009
12/8/2009
12/11/2009
12/8/2009
11/17/2009
12/7/2009
11/16/2009
12/9/2009
12/1/2009
12/5/2009
11/16/2009
12/10/2009
11/25/2009
11/23/2009
11/25/2009
11/18/2009
12/2/2009
12/2/2009
12/10/2009
12/7/2009
11/18/2009
11/20/2009
12/9/2009
12/10/2009
11/30/2009
12/5/2009
11/23/2009
11/24/2009
11/17/2009
12/2/2009
12/3/2009
12/2/2009

535
568
613
434
476
462
529
467
523
516
580
516
561
543
507
528
518
532
474
441
567
440
461
559
443
518
670
607
570
467
520
544
567
497
520
565
520
476
452
444
604
485
434
322
525
504

82
84
87
75
78
77
81
77
81
80
85
80
83
82
80
81
81
81
78
76
84
75
77
83
76
81
90
86
84
77
81
82
84
79
81
84
81
78
76
76
86
78
75
68
81
80

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS



NAV148693
NAV149365
NAV148486
NAV149564
NAV149122
NAV148798
NAV149832
NAV149006
NAV148647
NAV148981
NAV149630
NAV149112
NAV150144
NAV148401
NAV148179
NAV148620
NAV149901
NAV149305
NAV148643
NAV150166
NAV148838
NAV149757
NAV148571
NAV149777
NAV148640
506477522

NAV148784
NAV147702
NAV149570
NAV143647
NAV149354
NAV149412
NAV148389
NAV149322
NAV148323
NAV148811
NAV150039
NAV149669
NAV148352
NAV061545
NAV148655
NAV148462
NAV147699
NAV150173
NAV148724
NAV148321

11/23/2009
12/10/2009
11/18/2009
12/4/2009
12/4/2009
11/17/2009
11/30/2009
12/3/2009
12/2/2009
12/8/2009
11/24/2009
11/25/2009
11/20/2009
11/30/2009
11/17/2009
12/8/2009
11/16/2009
12/11/2009
12/5/2009
12/4/2009
11/17/2009
12/2/2009
12/8/2009
11/19/2009
12/11/2009
12/5/2009
11/25/2009
12/7/2009
11/18/2009
11/20/2009
12/1/2009
11/24/2009
12/2/2009
11/19/2009
12/1/2009
12/10/2009
12/7/2009
12/9/2009
11/24/2009
11/30/2009
11/18/2009
11/23/2009
12/11/2009
11/25/2009
12/7/2009
11/24/2009

468
485
583
465
485
449
468
504
534
592
470
556
504
625
532
526
532
535
520
629
509
489
525
532
486
377
461
431
477
371
528
491
549
443
529
582
562
628
488
359
509
522
522
483
555
592

77
78
85
77
78
76
77
80
82
85
77
83
80
87
81
81
81
82
81
88
80
79
81
81
78
71
77
75
78
71
81
79
83
76
81
85
83
88
79
70
80
81
81
78
83
85

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



NAV148725
NAV147965
NAV148879
467318074

NAV150172
NAV150024
NAV148580
NAV148579
NAV149616
NAV150257

11/16/2009
12/5/2009
12/10/2009
12/5/2009
11/24/2009
12/1/2009
12/8/2009
11/20/2009
11/30/2009
12/5/2009

600
488
513
382
470
595
670
461
512
535

86
79
80
72
77
86
90
77
80
82

PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



